

**CS No. 123/17**

**Old Case No. 74/17**

**28.04.2017**

**Ld. PO has gone to attend “Sensitization Programme on Environment & Law” at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka.**

Present: Sh. Umesh, proxy counsel for Sh. A. K. Trivedi, Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rishi Vohra, Counsel for defendant. He has filed Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant.

Be put up on **04.08.2017** for purpose already fixed.

**(Reader)**

**28.04.2017**