

CS No. 123/17

Satish Chand Rajesh Kumar Pvt. Ltd. v. DDA

09.07.2019

Present: Sh. Umesh Kashyap, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.

Ms.Kanika Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Today, PW-1 has been further cross examined and his
remaining further cross examination is deferred as it is lunch time and
Ld. Counsel for the defendant has to go to Hon'ble High Court after
lunch.

Put up for completion of cross examination of PW-1 on
09.08.2019.

(Mohinder Virat)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
09.07.2019