

CS No. 123/17

Satish Chand Rajesh Kumar Pvt. Ltd. v. DDA

29.08.2019

Present: Proxy counsel for counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Kanika Singh, Counsel for defendant / DDA.

PW-1 recalled for further cross examination, is cross examination and discharged. PE stands closed.

Now, be put up for DE on **26.09.2019**.

Defendant is directed to supply the copy of evidence of affidavit of defendant's witness within one week prior to the NDOH.

(Mohinder Virat)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

29.08.2019