

CS DJ 123/17

SATISH CHAND RAJESH KUMAR PVT LTD Vs. DDA

**04.12.2019**

Present: Sh. A.K. Tirvedi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Himanshu Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for defendant /  
DDA.

Put up with the connected matter on **12.12.2019**.

**(Mohinder Virat )**  
**ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi**  
**04.12.2019**