

CS DJ 123/17
SATISH CHAND RAJESH KUMAR PVT LTD Vs. DDA

30.04.2022

Present : Sh. Arvind Trivedi Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Sh. Abhishek Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

No DW is present.

Put up for D.E. with costs of Rs.2000/- in DLSA by defendant for

15.09.2022.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/30.04.2022

ks