

CS DJ 123/17
SATISH CHAND RAJESH KUMAR PVT LTD
Vs.
DDA

03.01.2023

Present : Sh. A.K. Trivedi & Sh. Rhythem Nagpal Advs., Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Ms. Kanika Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard.

**Ahlmad is directed to paginate the whole file in one
uniform number with red pen in all the volumes of the file within a
period of 3 weeks and thereafter both the parties can inspect the file.**

Put up for further arguments on **28.03.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/03.01.2023