

28.03.2023

Present: Sh.Jatin Arora Adv. Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff
present through VC.

ShAbhishek Pandey Adv. Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

Adjournment sought by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
submitting that he has applied for certified copy of certain
documents.

Put up for final arguments on **05.07.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/28.03.2023

pk