

CS DJ 123/17
SATISH CHAND RAJESH KUMAR PVT LTD
Vs.
DDA

18.01.2024

Present : Sh. Rhythem Nagpal Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Promila Kapoor Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant
through VC &
Sh. Uday Panwar Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Written submissions are filed by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Heard. Perused.
Time sought by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff to lead arguments.
Put up for further arguments on **15.03.2024**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/18.01.2024

ks