

CS DJ No.123/2017
Satish Chand Rajesh Kumar Pvt. Ltd. Vs. DDA

08.08.2024

Present: Proxy Counsel Sh. Rahul Aggarwal for Sh. A.K. Trivedi,
Counsel for Plaintiff.
Counsel Ms. Promila Kapoor for Defendant i.e. DDA.

At joint request, the matter is adjourned for **23.11.2024**
for final arguments.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.08.2024 (Sushil)